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Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Cisco AICTE Virtual Internship Program 2022 

S.No. Name of Student Semester Email id 

1 Nidhi  Bamania III nidhi.bamania.ec21@ggits.net 

2 Rohit  Lodhi V rohit.lodhi.ec20@ggits.net 

3 Vishal Nanda V vishal.nanda2.ec.20@ggits.org 

4 Abhishek  Shukla VIII shuklaabhishek890@gmail.com 

5 Aditya  Singh VIII aditya.singh.ec19@ggits.net 

6 Aman  Khan VIII amankhan0761@gmail.com 

7 Anurag Singh Pawar VIII anuragsingh41212@gmail.com 

8 Anushree  Shukla VIII anushreesukla@gmail.com 

9 Bharat  Yadav VIII bharatyadav.yo@gmail.com 

10 Esha  Sharma VIII eshas7598@gmail.com 

11 Harshit  Bhargava VIII harshitbhargava2401@gmail.com 

12 Kushal Gandhi VIII kushalgandhi165@gmail.com 

13 Nimishka  Jethwa VIII nimishkajethwa2001@gmail.com 

14 

Nousheen Fatima 

Mansoori VIII nousheenfatima737@gmail.com 

15 Pallavi  Jha VIII jhap19032001@gmail.com 



16 Prerana  Chandania VIII preranachandania@gmail.com 

17 Priyanshi  Vishwakarma VIII 

priyanshivishwakarma2000@gmai

l.com 

18 Saksham  Jhade VIII saksham2001jhade@gmail.com 

19 Samreen  Jahan VIII jahansamreen370@gmail.com 

20 Shikha  Gujral VIII shikhagujral2001@gmail.com 

21 Shruti  Tiwari VIII tshruti974@gmail.com 

22 Shubee Jain VIII Shubheejain8989@gmail.com 

23 Srajal  Singh VIII Srajalsingh005@gmail.com 

24 Suryash  Sahu VIII suryashsahu@gmail.com 

25 Tarun  Patel VIII tarunpatel8069@gmail.com 

26 Uday  Haldkar VIII haldkaruday@gmail.com 
 


